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Description

200208080003
73670

08/08/2002
11:15:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WILLIAMS,
SUSAN L

200106220002
58511

200201230000
39791

01/23/2002
12:12:35

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HOLMES,
GAYLE

199809100003
54631

200207290003
51050

07/29/2002
04:20:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LARKIN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

200208300004
15310

08/30/2002
09:26:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GASTON,
DONALD
VERNON

Sec:1 Twn:20
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200210010004
72900

10/01/2002
11:04:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RAWLS, AMY
LYNN

28 115 Lot#:28
Book:28
Pg:115

200210240005
25470

10/24/2002
01:54:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLMES,
GAYLE D

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200211180005
73210

11/18/2002
10:32:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE AARON,
PATRICK D

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200212020005
98090

12/02/2002
02:40:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLIS,
ELEANOR H

6 33 Lot#:16 Book:6
Pg:33


